PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULONO: DS-D117-290-1

DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION: SHELTER QUEEN BED - LT BLUE / GRAND LIT / CAMA QUEEN

*
Replaceable Part

@lmmm»

@

x22 Bolt m6 x 30mm *
x22 Boulon m6 x 30mm
x22 Perno m6 x 30mm

0

®

x24 Spring washer *
x24 Rondelle a ressort
x24 Arandela auto bloqueante

x1 Headboard Panel
x1 Téte de lit
x1 Panel de cabecera

®

x1 Left headboard wings*

X1 Gauche panneaux la teraux de tete de lit
x1 Lzquierda/derecho lateraies decabecera

O]

x1 Center slat *
x1 Central de latte
x1 Central de la tabla

®

x4 End slat holder *
x4 Embout terminal de latte
x4 Soporte del extremo de la tabla

®

x32 Flat washer *
x32 Rondelle plate
x32 Arandela plana

— s

x1 footboard
x1 Pied de lit
x1 Pie de cama

x1 Right headboard wings*

x1 Droit panneaux la teraux de tete de lit

x1 Derecho lateraies de cabecera

L

O}
X2 Legs *
x2 Patte
X2 Pata
(o)
®

x8 Bolt m6 x 50mm *
x8 Boulon m6 x 50mm
x8 Perno m6 x 50mm

f

0]

x1 Allen key *
x1 Cle hexagon ale
x1 lla ve Allen

x1 Headboard legs (left) *
x1 Pattes de la tete de lit (gauche)
x1 Pattes de cabecera (izquierda)

x2 Side rail
x2 Longeron
x2 Larguero lateral

®

x4 Slat support *
x4 Support de latte
x4 Soporte de la tabla

0)}»))»))»))»)mmmm»

©

x4 Bolt m6 x 70mm *
x4 Boulon m6 x 70mm
x4 Perno m6 x 70mm

=
©

x4 Wood dowels *
x4 Goujon en bois
x4 Tarugo de madera

x1 Headboard legs (right) *
x1 Pattes de la tete de lit (droite)
x1 Pattes de cabecera (derecha)

\,’/ - @

x2 End slat *
x2 Embout de latte
x2 Extremo de la tabla

%@

©

x2 Center slat holder *
x2 Embout central de latte
x2 Soporte central de la tabla

0))»))»))»))»))»
®
x4 Bolt m6 x 40mm *

x4 Boulon m6 x 40mm
x4 Perno m6 x 40mm

@))mmm

®

x4 Bolt m6 x 60mm *
x4 Boulon m6 x 60mm
x4 Perno m6 x 60mm

Page1 of 4

Residential Use Only

For assembly instruction video, please go to : www.myfurnitureinstructions.com

Made in Malaysia /Fabriqué au Malaisie /Hecho en Malasia



ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULONO: DS-D117-290-1

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION: SHELTER QUEEN BED - LT BLUE / GRAND LIT / CAMA QUEEN

Step 1 /Etape 1 /Paso 1 Step 2 /Etape 2 /Paso 2

Parts Inside
Pieces incluses

Piezas incluidas

Page2 of 4 Residential Use Only Made in Malaysia /Fabriqué au Malaisie /Hecho en Malasia
For assembly instruction video, please go to : www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULONO: DS-D117-290-1
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION: SHELTER QUEEN BED - LT BLUE / GRAND LIT / CAMA QUEEN

Step 4 /Etape 4 /Paso 4 Step 6 /Etape 6 /Paso 6
P e
Q
o
\J
4
H R
|
X H \
Residential Use Only Made in Malaysia /Fabriqué au Malaisie /Hecho en Malasia
For assembly instruction video, please go to : www.myfurnitureinstructions.com

Page3 of 4



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULONO: DS-D117-290-1
DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION: SHELTER QUEEN BED - LT BLUE / GRAND LIT / CAMA QUEEN

N,

x1 RD117-290-1-LEGR Headboard legs (right) * x1 RD117-290-1-LEGL Headboard legs (left) * x2 RDSD117290485SLAT1 End slat*  x1 RDSD117290485SLAT2 Center slat *
Pattes de la tete de lit (doroite) Pattes de |a tete de lit (gauche) Embout de latte Central de latte
Pattes de cabecera (derecha) Pattes de cabecera (izquierda) Extremo de la tabla Central de la tabla

= |
T ]

x2 RDSD117290485-FOOT Legs * x4 RDSD117290485-SUP Slat support *  x2 RDSD117290485CHOLD Center slat holder * x4 RDSD117290485EHOLD End slat holder *
Patte Support de latte Embout central de latte Embout terminal de latte
Pata Soporte de la tabla Soporte central de la tabla Soporte del extremo de la tabla

O e—— () —

O—
s o~

x1 RD117-290-1-LWIN Left headboard wings x1 RD117-290-1-RWIN Right headboard wings x1 RDSD117290485HWKIT Hardware kit list *

Gauche panneaux la teraux de tete de lit Droit panneaux la teraux de tete de lit Liste des piéces de quincaillerie
Lzquierda/derecho lateraies decabecera Derecho lateraies de cabecera Lista del kit de materiales
*
Replaceable Part
Page4 of 4 Residential Use Only Made in Malaysia /Fabriqué au Malaisie /Hecho en Malasia

For assembly instruction video, please go to : www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



	D__Intergo file_Production_Bed_ITG 1936B_ITG 1936B A.I (Q1) (1)
	D__Intergo file_Production_Bed_ITG 1936B_ITG 1936B A.I (Q2) (1)
	D__Intergo file_Production_Bed_ITG 1936B_ITG 1936B A.I (Q3) (1)
	D__Intergo file_Production_Bed_ITG 1936B_ITG 1936B A.I (Q4) (1)

